Tagesbeste Schiitz*innen 2024

Ringe

Tagesbeste Einzelschiitzin

Tagesbester Einzelschiitze

Tagesbeste Bambini-Einzelschiitzin

Tagesbester Bambini-Einzelschiitze

Gerhartz lvonne
Bez. Rhein-Ahr

Grafen Kevin
Bez. Mittelrhein-Untermosel

Schnitzler Lara
Bez. Burg Altenwied

Voigt Marian
Bez. Burg Altenwied

49

50

48

47



